NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils

Name of Nominees Alias
(Surname first)

LEE Wing-man

PUN Kwok-wah

YANG Wing-kit

CHENG Lee-ming

LUK King-kwong

CHO Wui-hung

NG Fan-kam

NG Po-keung

IP Ngo-tung Chris

CHUNG Kong-mo

YEUNG Tsz-hei Benny
WONG Shu-ming

CHONG Wing-charn Francis
LEE Pik-yee

LEE Kwun-yee Kenny

NG Kam-chun

CHOW Kit-bing Jennifer
KUNG Pak-cheung
WONG Kin-pan

NGAN Chun-lim

WONG Kwok-hing

CHIU Chi-keung

HUNG Lin-cham

Stephen Ng

Date of
Nomination
8/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils

Name of Nominees
(Surname first)
CHENG Chi-sing
LAU Hing-yeung
WONG Kin-hing
HO Hon-man

LAM Man-fai

KAN Chi-ho

LI Tak-hong

CHAN Man-ki Maggie
YUEN Kwok-keung
LAI Wing-ho Joe

CHENG Wing-shun Vincent

CHAN Wai-ming
LEUNG Man-kwong
LAM Ka-fai Aaron
WONG Tat-tung
LEE Chun-keung
SO Lai-chun
WONG Chun-ping
TAM Siu-cheuk
CHAN Wah-yu Nelson
LUI Tung-hai

YU Pak-leung

KAN Ming-tung

Date of
Nomination
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)
Subsector

Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils

Name of Nominees
(Surname first)
CHAN Kok-wah Ben

HUNG Kam-in
CHAN Chit-kwai
CHAN Choi-hi
CHAN Fu-ming
LAM Kai-fai
CHAN Hok-fung
LO Yee-hang
CHU Ching-hong
LAM Yuk-chun
CHAN Judy Kapui
MAK Tak-ching
CHENG Lai-king
YU Tak-po
YUEN Hoi-man
HO Kai-ming Kalvin
YEUNG Yuk

SZE Tak-loy
CHUI Chi-kin
CHENG Tat-hung

Alias

Stephen

Ramon

Date of
Nomination
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016

Returning Officer's
Decision/Remarks
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated
Validly nominated

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by some nominees in Chinese only.
[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]



