NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	Returning Officer's
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LEE Wing-man		8/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	PUN Kwok-wah		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YANG Wing-kit		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHENG Lee-ming		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LUK King-kwong		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHO Wui-hung		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	NG Fan-kam		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	NG Po-keung		9/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	IP Ngo-tung Chris		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHUNG Kong-mo		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YEUNG Tsz-hei	Benny	10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Shu-ming		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHONG Wing-charn Francis		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LEE Pik-yee		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LEE Kwun-yee Kenny		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	NG Kam-chun	Stephen Ng	10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHOW Kit-bing Jennifer		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	KUNG Pak-cheung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Kin-pan		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	NGAN Chun-lim		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Kwok-hing		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHIU Chi-keung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	HUNG Lin-cham		10/11/2016	Validly nominated

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	Returning Officer's
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHENG Chi-sing		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAU Hing-yeung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Kin-hing		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	HO Hon-man		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAM Man-fai		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	KAN Chi-ho		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LI Tak-hong		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Man-ki Maggie		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YUEN Kwok-keung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAI Wing-ho Joe		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHENG Wing-shun Vincent		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Wai-ming		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LEUNG Man-kwong		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAM Ka-fai Aaron		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Tat-tung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LEE Chun-keung		10/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	SO Lai-chun		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	WONG Chun-ping		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	TAM Siu-cheuk		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Wah-yu Nelson		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LUI Tung-hai		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YIU Pak-leung		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	KAN Ming-tung		11/11/2016	Validly nominated

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2016 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 8-14 NOVEMBER 2016)

FOURTH SECTOR - HONG KONG AND KOWLOON DISTRICT COUNCILS SUBSECTOR

18 November 2016 (Friday)

Subsector	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of	Returning Officer's
	(Surname first)		Nomination	Decision/Remarks
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Kok-wah Ben		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	HUNG Kam-in		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Chit-kwai	Stephen	11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Choi-hi		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Fu-ming		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAM Kai-fai		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Hok-fung		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LO Yee-hang		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHU Ching-hong		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	LAM Yuk-chun		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHAN Judy Kapui		11/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	MAK Tak-ching		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHENG Lai-king		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YU Tak-po		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YUEN Hoi-man	Ramon	14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	HO Kai-ming Kalvin		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	YEUNG Yuk		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	SZE Tak-loy		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHUI Chi-kin		14/11/2016	Validly nominated
Hong Kong and Kowloon District Councils	CHENG Tat-hung		14/11/2016	Validly nominated

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by some nominees in Chinese only. [Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]